
First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jules 43.11 8 1NQJohnson 0.007 16019 -7 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cheers 20.25 01 57QRosner 0.006 20168 57 03,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

Henry 36.17 42 59QDiIorio 0.004 20025 55 05,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

Olive Fenway 48.97 16 2NQBurke 0.005 20024 -14 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Melt 36.62 4 2NQWindisch 0.003 24030 -2 02

Sandy 47.14 15 1NQCavanagh 0.002 24031 -14 01

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0ABSEvans 0.001 24243 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Pete 33.08 01 64QRusso 0.007 16122 64 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 37.74 51 69QHooper 0.001 24242 64 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Declan 0.00 0 5NQSolakian 0.005 24032 5 0,5

Enda 0.00 0 3NQNovak 0.003 24236 3 03

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.004 24188 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.002 24239 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Chyna 35.29 01 75QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0028 08208 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brazen 38.00 0 4NQThompson 0.0027 08209 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dozer 28.31 0 5NQThompson 0.0013 20221 5 05

Zena 23.31 0 1NQBorowski 0.0015 20228 1 01

Freddy 9.80 0 0NQLackey 0.0014 20230 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0ABSHalperin 0.0016 20224 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jack 31.02 0 2NQDiIorio 0.005 24240 2 02

Garth 40.66 8 1NQHanna 0.004 24244 -7 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Andy Boy 27.20 01 74QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0024 12093 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sarah 39.99 4 52NQOvnicek 0.0023 12117 48 02,4,5,6,7,8,20
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Melody 33.46 01 78QShriver 0.0019 16135 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zina 35.63 0 3NQGuenet 0.0021 16125 3 03

Reagan 23.68 0 2NQSenneff 0.0020 16133 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Twist 36.99 41 77QKnapp-Cook 0.006 20172 73 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 34.01 2 4NQLackey 0.0012 20146 2 04

Edward 33.24 1 4NQWest 0.0011 20159 3 04

Suri 28.29 0 3NQStahl 0.0010 20160 3 03

Lacy 27.14 0 3NQDauer 0.008 20169 3 03

Phil 38.81 6 4NQSalerno 0.007 20170 -2 04

Lark 0.00 0 0ABSMandich-Steiger 0.009 20167 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Renegade 36.65 41 69QMagursky 0.001 24194 65 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ivy 40.16 8 3NQKnapp-Cook 0.002 24186 -5 03

Chester 0.00 0 0ABSGarcia 0.003 24238 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bristol 33.68 01 58QBush 0.008 12013 58 06,3,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Razz 36.37 1 3NQRosner 0.006 20068 2 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lexi 41.69 6 3NQAlberti 0.0022 16062 -3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Chance 30.38 0 4NQBurke 0.0018 20206 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0029 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 0.00 0 3NQBillman 0.0026 12047 3 03

Elvira 46.11 8 61NQBillman 0.0025 12056 53 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mickey 27.49 01 67QReinhard 0.0017 20074 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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